
From:

Subject:

To: Burnie Maybankbmaybank@nexsenpruet.com 
Cathy Allencallen@nexsenpruet.com 
Chad Walldorfchad@stickyfingers.com
Eva EvansEEVANS@gwm.sc.edu 
John Pownall jpownall@carolina.rr.com 
JT Gandolfojt@dodgelandofcolumbia.com 
Lewis Creellewis.creel@alcoa.com 
Marcia Adamsmarcia.adams@scdmv.net 
Mike Langrehrmnlangrehr@bellsouth.net 
Rick Kellyrkelly@gwm.sc.edu 
Sarah Stewartsarah@stickyfingers.com 
Steve Osborneosbornes@cofc.edu 
Marisa Crawfordmcrawford@gov.sc.gov

CC: Sean McLernonseanmc@stealthsite.com
Date: 6/6/2007 4:48:20 PM

There will be GEAR meetings on Tuesday, June 12th at 11:00 and June 21st at 11:00 at the Edgar Brown Building 
located at 1205 Pendleton Street in the 2nd floor conference room - Room 252. I will send out information on parking 
closer to the meeting date. Please let me know if you have any questions.

Sarah K. Stewart
710 Johnnie Dodds Blvd, Suite 110
Mount Pleasant, SC 29464
(843) 375-1384 (direct line)
(843) 375-1393 (fax)
(843) 452-9764 (cell)
sarah@stickyfingers.com
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